Dry Baths
2
Useful for variety of applications in molecular biology and histology as well as
clinical, environmental & industrial settings, including restriction digests,
denaturing DNA, BUN, melting agar, coagulation studies, hybridization and Hot
Start thermo-cycled reaction. The dry baths feature a broad temperature range,
up to 150°C, and excellent uniformity. A microprocessor regulates the high
wattage heater to provide precise, accurate control and rapid heating. The

DBD-64/DBD-128, Larger Blocks, Larger Capacities
DBD-64
DBD-128
Model DBD-64 DBD-128
Temp. Range Ambient +5°C ~ 150°C
Temp. Accuracy ±0.5°C
Timer 1min~99h59min
Heating Method Cartridge Heater
Capacity 1Block 2Blocks
Material Energy plate and sample block: Aluminum
Inside and insulating side: Stainless steel
Weight 4kg (without block) 7kg (without block)
Dimensions (mm) 148W×230D×155H 238W×230D×155H
Wattage 250W 600W
Power AC 110V/220V/230V, 50/60Hz
AB90-0.2 Block / 0.2ml centrifuge tube (90x90xH60) capacity: 64ea
AB90-0.5 Block / 0.5ml centrifuge tube (90x90xH60) capacity: 49ea
AB90-1.5 Block / 1.5ml centrifuge tube (90x90xH60) capacity: 36ea
AB90-12 Block / 12 Ø test tube (90x90xH60) capacity: 36ea
AB90-13 Block / 13 Ø test tube (90x90xH60) capacity: 25ea
AB90-15 Block / 15 Ø test tube (90x90xH60) capacity: 25ea
AB90-16.5 Block / 16.5 Ø test tube (90x90xH60) capacity: 20ea
AB90-18 Block / 18 Ø test tube (90x90xH60) capacity: 20ea
AB90-C15 Block / 15ml conical tube (90x90xH80) capacity: 9ea
AB90-C50 Block / 50ml conical tube (90x90xH80) capacity: 5ea
GB90 Ball bath (zinc ball)
AB128-MPL Block plate / micro plate- capacity: 1ea (for DBD-128)
Blocks:
Model Number Description